Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Employer

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department /
Subdivision

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Total Wages

$186,495

$182,951

$181,231

$181,231

$181,093

$181,093

$181,084

$178,304

$177,487

$177,243

$175,122

$174,795

$174,695

$174,352

$174,352

$174,352

$171,853

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,396

$6,817

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$13,422

$1,804

$17,396

$6,945

$6,945

$16,461

$15,810

$17,396

$17,396

$17,396

$17,396

$17,396



Judge, Superior Court Monterey County Superior Judges' Retirement $165,733 $17,396
Court System Member



