Position C	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$186,495	\$17,396
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,951	\$6,817
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,231	\$13,422
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,231	\$13,422
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,093	\$13,422
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,093	\$13,422
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,084	\$1,804
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$178,304	\$17,396
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,487	\$6,945
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,243	\$6,945
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$175,122	\$16,461
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$174,795	\$15,810
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$174,695	\$17,396
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$174,352	\$17,396
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$174,352	\$17,396
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$174,352	\$17,396
Judge, Superior Court		Monterey County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$171,853	\$17,396

Judge, Superior Court	Monterey County Superior	Judges' Retirement	\$165,733	\$17,396
	Court	System Member		